H.P. SUBORDINATE SERVICES SELECTION BOARD, HAMIRPUR .

PRESS NOTE

The Board conducted personal interview on 22" & 23" April, 2014 and

compiled the result for 09 posts of Press Dufftry (On contract basis) ( Post Code: 381 )against
Advertisement No. 27/2013 Dated 21* November, 2013. The candidates bearing following

Roll Nos. have been declared successful. The marks secured by the candidates have also been

shown against the roll number. The result is also available on the web page of the HPSSSB,

Hamirpur. (http://www.himachal.nic.in):-

02 posts {OBC(UR)=01 & SC(UR)=01) remained vacant due to non availability

of suitable candidates.
SR.NO.

1

2

ROLL NO.

214001

214004

214005

214006

214008

214010

214015

NAME

RAM PRAKASH
SANDEEP SINGH
KUBER CHAND
DARVESH KUMAR
PANKAJ SHARMA
VIKRAM SINGH

LOKESH THAKUR

TOTAL MARKS
139.56
129.05
129.36
131.21
131.57
117.85
122.02

(Total = 07 Candidates)

While every care has been taken in preparing the result, possibility of inadvertent

error cannot be ruled out. The Board reserves the right to rctify the same later on.

Dated: 26" April, 2014,

(Vijay Ku
Secretary,

P

H.P. Sub. Services Selection Board,

Hamirpur.



