## H.P. SUBORDINATE SERVICES SELECTION BOARD, HAMIRPUR

## PRESS NOTE

The Board conducted personal interview on 22<sup>nd</sup> & 23<sup>rd</sup> April, 2014 and compiled the result for 09 posts of Press Dufftry (On contract basis) ( Post Code: 381 ) against Advertisement No. 27/2013 Dated 21st November, 2013. The candidates bearing following Roll Nos. have been declared successful. The marks secured by the candidates have also been shown against the roll number. The result is also available on the web page of the HPSSSB, Hamirpur. (http://www.himachal.nic.in):-

02 posts {OBC(UR)=01 & SC(UR)=01) remained vacant due to non availability of suitable candidates.

SR.NO.	ROLL NO.	NAME	TOTAL MARKS
1	214001	RAM PRAKASH	139.56
2	214004	SANDEEP SINGH	129.05
3	214005	KUBER CHAND	129.36
4	214006	DARVESH KUMAR	131.21
5	214008	PANKAJ SHARMA	131.57
6	214010	VIKRAM SINGH	117.85
7	214015	LOKESH THAKUR	122.02

(Total = 07 Candidates)

While every care has been taken in preparing the result, possibility of inadvertent error cannot be ruled out. The Board reserves the right to rectify the same later on.

Dated: 26th April, 2014.

(Vijay Kumar) Secretary,

H.P. Sub. Services Selection Board,

Hamirpur.